6:00 PM

6:10 PM

6:20 PM

6:30 PM

6:40 PM

STARKE COUNTY
COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

Clerk Mary Lynn Ritchie and
Travis Clary, EMS Asst. Director  RE: EMS Report

Rik Ritzler, Hwy Superintendent ~ RE: Co. Hwy. Dept. Report

Jim Coad RE: Simplex Fire Contract for
Annex Bldg. 2
Clerk Vicki Cooley RE: Request to Purchase Copier
Auditor RE: Minutes, Payroll Claim, Vendor Claims

Also to be discussed:

Sign Letters for KIRPC for Elevator Grant
Approval of DLZ Elevator Grant Contract
Commissioners' 2018 Proposed Budget
EMA Director—Full Time or Part Time

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Katherine Chaffins
Starke County Auditor
Secretary to the Starke County Board of Commissioners
Posted Thursday, June 29, 2017 1:15PM



