STARKE COUNTY COMMISSIONERS' AGENDA

Wednesday, July 5, 2017

6:00 PM	Clerk Mary Lynn Ritchie and Travis Clary, EMS Asst. Director	RE: EMS Report
6:10 PM	Rik Ritzler, Hwy Superintendent	RE: Co. Hwy. Dept. Report
6:20 PM	Jim Coad	RE: Simplex Fire Contract for Annex Bldg. 2
6:30 PM	Clerk Vicki Cooley	RE : Request to Purchase Copier
6:40 PM	Auditor	RE: Minutes, Payroll Claim, Vendor Claims

Also to be discussed:

Sign Letters for KIRPC for Elevator Grant Approval of DLZ Elevator Grant Contract Commissioners' 2018 Proposed Budget EMA Director—Full Time or Part Time

ANY OTHER BUSINESS THAT MAY COME BEFORE THE BOARD

PUBLIC COMMENT

Katherine Chaffins Starke County Auditor Secretary to the Starke County Board of Commissioners Posted Thursday, June 29, 2017 1:15PM